

Test Pretemporada "MX San Martin"
VUELTA A VUELTA 1ª Ronda Test Pretemporada

7 - BARRAGAN NEVADO,			12 02:24,939 12:05:02,553			21 02:16,207 11:45:32,182			15 02:22,800 12:54:49,509		
V.	Tiempo	Hora	V.	Tiempo	Hora	V.	Tiempo	Hora	V.	Tiempo	Hora
1	START	11:32:58,945	13	02:22,769	12:07:25,322	22	02:18,617	11:47:50,799	16	02:24,552	12:57:14,061
2	04:04,263	11:37:03,208	14	18:59,995	12:26:25,317	23	02:19,883	11:50:10,682	17	10:47,441	13:08:01,502
3	02:06,256	11:39:09,464	15	02:20,382	12:28:45,699	24	03:56,326	11:54:07,008	18	02:23,954	13:10:25,456
4	03:31,998	11:42:41,462	16	02:38,526	12:31:24,225	25	03:35,773	11:57:42,781	19	02:19,612	13:12:45,068
5	02:03,811	11:44:45,273	17	02:21,820	12:33:46,045	26	02:20,278	12:00:03,059	20	02:23,249	13:15:08,317
6	01:59,655	11:46:44,928	22 - SANCHEZ IBAÑEZ, BORJA			42 - BARRAGAN NEVADO,			56 - DE LA FUENTE GARCIA,		
7	02:00,601	11:48:45,529	V.	Tiempo	Hora	V.	Tiempo	Hora	V.	Tiempo	Hora
8	26:22,293	12:15:07,822	1	START	11:30:32,563	1	START	11:32:52,488	1	START	11:55:23,985
9	01:57,667	12:17:05,489	2	02:48,340	11:33:20,903	2	02:44,107	11:35:36,595	2	02:28,317	11:57:52,302
10	01:57,622	12:19:03,111	3	02:44,600	11:36:05,503	3	02:40,280	11:38:16,875	3	02:17,869	12:00:10,171
11	01:56,692	12:20:59,803	4	02:43,747	11:38:49,250	4	02:14,646	11:40:31,521	4	02:13,518	12:02:23,689
12	01:54,575	12:22:54,378	5	02:47,086	11:41:36,336	5	02:15,203	11:42:46,724	5	02:09,378	12:04:33,067
13	06:13,335	12:29:07,713	6	29:16,449	12:10:52,785	6	02:11,479	11:44:58,203	6	02:08,565	12:06:41,632
14	01:55,011	12:31:02,724	7	02:44,478	12:13:37,263	7	02:20,416	11:47:18,619	7	02:12,711	12:08:54,343
15	01:52,900	12:32:55,624	8	02:41,774	12:16:19,037	8	30:03,526	12:17:22,145	8	02:11,880	12:11:06,223
16	01:53,955	12:34:49,579	9	02:42,457	12:19:01,494	9	02:05,877	12:19:28,022	9	02:18,258	12:13:24,481
17	01:54,268	12:36:43,847	10	02:45,203	12:21:46,697	10	02:05,615	12:21:33,637	10	05:37,665	12:19:02,146
18	01:54,795	12:38:38,642	11	02:39,458	12:24:26,155	11	02:05,056	12:23:38,693	11	02:14,372	12:21:16,518
19	01:56,537	12:40:35,179	12	02:39,378	12:27:05,533	12	02:06,735	12:25:45,428	12	02:07,598	12:23:24,116
20	01:54,714	12:42:29,893	13	02:39,640	12:29:45,173	13	02:09,512	12:27:54,940	13	02:16,129	12:25:40,245
21	02:43,576	12:45:13,469	14	02:59,687	12:32:44,860	14	02:06,602	12:30:01,542	14	02:16,610	12:27:56,855
22	31:19,982	13:16:33,451	15	24:51,826	12:57:36,686	15	02:08,742	12:32:10,284	15	02:09,481	12:30:06,336
23	01:51,960	13:18:25,411	16	02:32,859	13:00:09,545	16	45:48,857	13:17:59,141	16	02:05,772	12:32:12,108
24	01:50,656	13:20:16,067	17	02:31,064	13:02:40,609	17	02:00,168	13:19:59,309	17	02:13,731	12:34:25,839
25	01:49,618	13:22:05,685	18	02:31,224	13:05:11,833	18	01:59,852	13:21:59,161	18	02:09,584	12:36:35,423
26	01:52,398	13:23:58,083	19	02:33,431	13:07:45,264	19	02:09,141	13:24:08,302	19	02:07,697	12:38:43,120
27	01:48,821	13:25:46,904	20	03:12,632	13:10:57,896	20	02:05,078	13:26:13,380	20	02:03,659	12:40:46,779
28	01:49,697	13:27:36,601	21	21:17,359	13:32:15,255	21	06:35,477	13:32:48,857	21	34:35,534	13:15:22,313
29	01:52,108	13:29:28,709	22	02:34,403	13:34:49,658	22	01:58,371	13:34:47,228	22	02:01,496	13:17:23,809
30	03:41,456	13:33:10,165	23	02:29,898	13:37:19,556	23	01:58,913	13:36:46,141	23	02:01,615	13:19:25,424
14 - MEDEM MAC-LELLAN,			24	02:27,384	13:39:46,940	51 - NAVARRO RUBIO, MIGUEL			24	01:59,527	13:21:24,951
V.	Tiempo	Hora	25	02:28,148	13:42:15,088	V.	Tiempo	Hora	25	02:01,829	13:23:26,780
1	START	13:20:39,064	26	02:30,851	13:44:45,939	1	START	11:09:55,802	26	02:02,311	13:25:29,091
2	NULL	13:22:00,528	27	02:28,962	13:47:14,901	2	02:24,508	11:12:20,310	27	02:00,893	13:27:29,984
3	01:58,603	13:23:59,131	28	02:31,593	13:49:46,494	3	35:02,864	11:47:23,174	28	02:00,769	13:29:30,753
4	01:57,201	13:25:56,332	25 - BLANCO NEUBERT, ALAN			4	02:24,186	11:49:47,360	29	02:00,414	13:31:31,167
5	02:41,816	13:28:38,148	V.	Tiempo	Hora	5	02:33,908	11:52:21,268	30	02:02,071	13:33:33,238
6	01:56,871	13:30:35,019	1	START	10:40:39,860	6	02:24,444	11:54:45,712	31	02:03,766	13:35:37,004
7	01:58,008	13:32:33,027	2	20:00,627	11:00:40,487	7	02:23,392	11:57:09,104	32	02:01,746	13:37:38,750
8	02:01,484	13:34:34,511	3	02:23,878	11:03:04,365	8	02:24,966	11:59:34,070	33	02:05,927	13:39:44,677
9	05:01,575	13:39:36,086	4	02:24,329	11:05:28,694	9	02:24,842	12:01:58,912	34	02:01,934	13:41:46,611
10	01:59,477	13:41:35,563	5	02:24,582	11:07:53,276	54 - MONTES FRANCISCO J			35	04:37,235	13:46:23,846
11	01:59,272	13:43:34,835	6	02:24,207	11:10:17,483	V.	Tiempo	Hora	36	02:04,641	13:48:28,487
17 - MARTINEZ BRAVO,			7	02:25,294	11:12:42,777	1	START	11:25:59,073	37	02:03,063	13:50:31,550
V.	Tiempo	Hora	8	02:22,418	11:15:05,195	2	02:34,668	11:28:33,741	100 - QUIROGA DOMINGUEZ,		
1	START	11:00:14,040	9	02:24,582	11:17:29,777	3	02:35,079	11:31:08,820	V.	Tiempo	Hora
2	02:35,000	11:02:49,040	10	02:21,605	11:19:51,382	4	02:19,898	11:33:28,718	1	START	12:56:51,150
3	02:33,229	11:05:22,269	11	02:26,122	11:22:17,504	5	02:17,828	11:35:46,546	2	02:13,404	12:59:04,554
4	02:35,656	11:07:57,925	12	02:18,916	11:24:36,420	6	02:19,405	11:38:05,951	3	02:09,035	13:01:13,589
5	02:39,199	11:10:37,124	13	02:20,477	11:26:56,897	7	03:06,026	11:41:11,977	4	02:10,820	13:03:24,409
6	02:30,748	11:13:07,872	14	02:23,577	11:29:20,474	8	55:38,272	12:36:50,249	173 - SANCHEZ ESCAMILLA,		
7	02:34,750	11:15:42,622	15	02:22,421	11:31:42,895	9	03:49,252	12:40:39,501	V.	Tiempo	Hora
8	02:39,078	11:18:21,700	16	02:18,484	11:34:01,379	10	02:22,741	12:43:02,242	1	START	11:04:20,218
9	39:28,110	11:57:49,810	17	02:16,752	11:36:18,131	11	02:20,329	12:45:22,571	2	03:18,640	11:07:38,858
10	02:25,444	12:00:15,254	18	02:21,185	11:38:39,316	12	02:18,229	12:47:40,800	3	03:12,719	11:10:51,577
11	02:22,360	12:02:37,614	19	02:18,518	11:40:57,834	13	02:23,223	12:50:04,023	4	02:56,595	11:13:48,172
			20	02:18,141	11:43:15,975	14	02:22,686	12:52:26,709	5	02:56,355	11:16:44,527

Test Pretemporada "MX San Martin"**VUELTA A VUELTA 1ª Ronda Test Pretemporada**

6	02:55,459	11:19:39,986
7	22:12,410	11:41:52,396
8	13:19,744	11:55:12,140
9	02:48,440	11:58:00,580
10	02:45,641	12:00:46,221
11	02:45,129	12:03:31,350
12	02:39,366	12:06:10,716
13	02:44,208	12:08:54,924
14	02:41,667	12:11:36,591
15	02:39,825	12:14:16,416
16	08:19,385	12:22:35,801
17	02:52,732	12:25:28,533
18	02:53,817	12:28:22,350
19	02:36,157	12:30:58,507
20	21:41,178	12:52:39,685
21	02:41,186	12:55:20,871
22	02:40,556	12:58:01,427
23	02:55,435	13:00:56,862
24	02:43,653	13:03:40,515